
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2035                       13452

 105 CHINA                                     4627                       58271

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       17334

 108 HG KONG                                   1713                       48144

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1150

 111 THAILND                                   1215                      144635

 112 SNGAPOR                                    202                        7200

 113 MALYSIA                                   1015                        8859

 117 PHILPIN                                    941                       17679

 118 INDNSIA                                    615                        7029

 123 INDIA                                        -                       10145

 133 IRAN                                         -                         521

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3253

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         543

 203 SWEDEN                                     228                         757

 205 U KING                                     240                        5795

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         310

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2326

 208 BELGIUM                                   1128                        2489

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                         738

 210 FRANCE                                    1416                        2820

 213 GERMANY                                   1176                       17773

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         773

 218 SPAIN                                     1277                        1277

 220 ITALY                                        -                         644

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4070

 224 RUSSIAN                                    555                         555

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         243

 227 HUNGARY                                   1337                       24643

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1700

 304 USA                                      10636                       45506

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1006

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        5019

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         366

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         915

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         513

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         211

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1483                       12900

 105 CHINA                                     4627                       56851

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       17334

 108 HG KONG                                   1713                       47834

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1150

 111 THAILND                                   1215                      144303

 112 SNGAPOR                                    202                        7200

 113 MALYSIA                                   1015                        8859

 117 PHILPIN                                    941                       17679

 118 INDNSIA                                    615                        7029

 123 INDIA                                        -                       10145

 133 IRAN                                         -                         521

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3253

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         543

 203 SWEDEN                                     228                         757

 205 U KING                                     240                        5795

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         310

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2326

 208 BELGIUM                                   1128                        2489

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                         738

 210 FRANCE                                    1416                        2820

 213 GERMANY                                   1176                       17773

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         773

 218 SPAIN                                     1277                        1277

 220 ITALY                                        -                         644

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4070

 224 RUSSIAN                                    555                         555

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         243

 227 HUNGARY                                   1337                       24643

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1700

 304 USA                                      10636                       45506

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1006

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        5019

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         366



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

303                                                             

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         915

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         513

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         211

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   1483                       12900

 105 CHINA                                     4627                       56319

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       17334

 108 HG KONG                                   1713                       47834

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1150

 111 THAILND                                   1215                      144303

 112 SNGAPOR                                    202                        7200

 113 MALYSIA                                   1015                        8859

 117 PHILPIN                                    941                       17679

 118 INDNSIA                                    615                        6570

 123 INDIA                                        -                       10145

 133 IRAN                                         -                         521

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3253

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         543

 203 SWEDEN                                     228                         757

 205 U KING                                     240                        5795

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         310

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2326

 208 BELGIUM                                   1128                        2489

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                         738

 210 FRANCE                                    1416                        2820

 213 GERMANY                                   1176                       17773

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         773

 218 SPAIN                                     1057                        1057

 220 ITALY                                        -                         644

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4070

 224 RUSSIAN                                    555                         555

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         243

 227 HUNGARY                                   1337                       24643

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1700

 304 USA                                      10636                       45506

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1006

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        5019

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         366

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         915

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         513

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         211

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             0            254            0            810

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            0            350

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0            358

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0            429

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            0            300

 304 USA            KL             -              -            0           2072

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            0           1152

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            1           1442

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            0            891

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG           545           1483         2172          10565

 105 CHINA          KG          1487           4373        20456          50373

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -        10402          14960

 108 HG KONG        KG           235           1497         4474          45478

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -          120           1150

 111 THAILND        KG           580           1215         9851         140752

 112 SNGAPOR        KG            52            202         1226           7200

 113 MALYSIA        KG            50            238          827           4552

 117 PHILPIN        KG            20            941         3417          12960

 118 INDNSIA        KG            42            615          694           6570

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         5599           7298

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -          536            521

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -           80           3253

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -          273            543
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3030107                                                         

 203 SWEDEN         KG            92            228          293            757

 205 U KING         KG           342            240         6729           5495

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -           48            310

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          200           2326

 208 BELGIUM        KG            24           1128          582           2489

 209 LUXMBRG        KG             -              -          127            738

 210 FRANCE         KG           190            720          245           1702

 213 GERMANY        KG           460           1176         8168          16882

 218 SPAIN          KG          1507           1057         1507           1057

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          338            644

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         1750           4070

 224 RUSSIAN        KG            60            555           60            555

 227 HUNGARY        KG            58           1337         1934          24643

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          309           1700

 304 USA            KG          8737          10636        16494          39964

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -           95            370

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         3656           4092

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -          300            366

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -          502            915

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1539            513

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          172            211

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            552            0            552

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1420

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            310

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            332

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


